

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 3010/2026

Lokesh Choudhary S/o Shri Harchand
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 3011/2026
Dheeraj Gattani S/o Shri Manoj Gattani
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Karni Ola
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manvendra Singh, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI (V.J.)

Order

09/06/2026

List after one week as prayed by learned counsel for the petitioners.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI (V. J.)),J